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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/18/2025 6:00 pm MS Boys Varsity Basketball vs. Bradenton

Christian
Cambridge Christian School

Thu 11/20/2025 6:00 pm MS Boys Varsity Basketball @ Saint
Stephens Episcopal

Saint Stephen Episcopal School

Tue 12/02/2025 6:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Lakeside
Christian

Cambridge Christian School

Thu 12/04/2025 4:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Admiral
Farragut

Admiral Farragut Academy

Tue 12/09/2025 6:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Keswick
Christian

Cambridge Christian School

Tue 01/13/2026 6:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Bradenton
Christian

Bradenton Christian School

Thu 01/15/2026 5:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Out of Door
Academy

Cambridge Christian School

Tue 01/20/2026 6:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Admiral
Farragut

Cambridge Christian School

Thu 01/22/2026 6:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Lakeland
Christian

Lakeland Christian School

Tue 01/27/2026 7:00 pm MS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Keswick
Christian

Keswick Christian School


